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About Us
We are pleased to introduce the SPPL Group, a professionally managed pharmaceutical export organization 
based in Pune, India. Established in 2016 and backed by over two decades of collective experience in the 
pharmaceutical industry, SPPL has built a strong global reputation for reliability, quality, and long-term 
partnerships.
SPPL is engaged in the manufacturing, marketing, and export of high-quality pharmaceutical formulations 
across a wide range of therapeutic categories. With a strong focus on regulatory compliance, innovation, 
and service excellence, we have successfully expanded our presence to more than 25 countries, with over 
200 product registrations across these markets.
All our products are manufactured in facilities that comply with the highest international quality standards, 
including EU-GMP, PIC/S, and other stringent regulatory authority–approved plants, ensuring consistent 
quality and global acceptance.
Over the years, SPPL has evolved into a diversified healthcare group comprising several specialized entities 
that work synergistically to deliver comprehensive healthcare solutions:

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS

WELLNESS & 
NUTRITION

HIGH COST 
TREATMENTPALLIATIVE

CARE

PREVENTIONCRITICAL 
CARE

ACUTE & 
CHRONIC 

TREATMENT
ORPHAN 
DRUGS

OUR EXPERTISE

Indeus Lifescience Pvt. Ltd. – An EU-GMP–approved facility specializing in contract manufacturing and 
customized formulation development for EU and US & other regulated markets (www.indeus.in)

 – Our strategic overseas office managing international operations, Evoliant International FZ LLC (UAE)
product registrations, logistics, and partner coordination across the Middle East, LATAM, CIS, and 
African regions.

 – Focused on product development, regulatory documentation, and sourcing Evoliant Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
from WHO-GMP and EU-GMP–approved manufacturing facilities across India.

– Our overseas entity with its own marketing, importation, and SYMEL Medicine Life LLC (Uzbekistan) 
distribution network, successfully promoting SPPL Group’s registered brands in Uzbekistan.

Our product portfolio covers a wide range of pharmaceutical formulations in various dosage forms-
tablets, capsules, injections, ointments, syrups, and soft gels — across multiple therapeutic segments.
With a dedicated team, deep regulatory expertise, and a strong network of global manufacturing partners, 
SPPL is committed to delivering reliable, affordable, and innovative healthcare solutions to patients worldwide.



ONCOLOGY PRODUCTS - PIC/S APPROVED

INDICATIONSSr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1 Abiraterone Acetate 250mg Injection Prostate Cancer

2 Abiraterone Acetate 250mg, 500mg Tablet Prostate Cancer

3 Amifostine (As Lyophilized) 500mg Injection Chemotherapy

4 Amifostine 500mg Injection Chemotherapy

5

6 Apalutamide 60mg Tablet Prostate Cancer

7 Aprepitant 80mg, 125mg Capsule Chemotherapy

8 Arsenic Trioxide 1.0mg/ml Injection Acute Promyelocytic Leukemia (APL)

9 Axitinib 1mg, 5mg Tablet Renal Cell Carcinoma

10 Azacitidine 100mg Myelodysplastic SyndromeInjection

11 Azacitidine For Injection (As Lyophilized) 100mg/Vial Myelodysplastic SyndromeInjection

12 Azathioprine 50mg, 100mg Myelodysplastic SyndromeTablet

13 Bendamustin (As Lyophilized) 100mg/vial Chronic Lymphocytic LeukemiaInjection

14 Bendamustine HCI 100mg, 25mg Chronic Lymphocytic LeukemiaInjection

15 Bicalutamide 50mg, 150mg Metastatic Prostate CancerTablet

16 Binimetinib 15mg MelanomaTablet

17 Bleomycin Sulfate (As Lyophilized) 15IU/vial Squamous Cell CancerInjection

18 Bortezomib (As Lyophilized) 2.0, 3.5mg/vial Certain Types of CancerInjection

19 Bortezomib for Injection 3.5mg, 2mg Certain Types of CancerInjection

20 Busulfan 2mg Chronic Myelogenous LeukemiaTablet

21 Busulfan 60mg Chronic Myelogenous LeukemiaInjection

22 Cabazitaxel 60mg/1.5ml Prostate CancerInjection

23 Cabazitaxel 60mg/6ml Prostate CancerInjection

24 Cabozantinib 20mg, 80mg Thyroid CancerTablet

25 Capecitabine 150mg, 500mg Colon CancerTablet

26 Carboplatin (As Lyophilized) 50mg, 150mg, 450mg Ovarian and Lung cancerInjection

27 Carboplatin 150mg, 450mg Ovarian and Lung cancerInjection

28 Carfilzomib 60mg Multiple MyelomaInjection

29 Carmustine (As lyophilized) 100mg/Vial Certain Type of Brain TumorsInjection

30 Carmustine 100mg Certain Type of Brain TumorsInjection

31 Chlorambucil 2mg Chronic Lymphocytic LeukemiaTablet

32 Cisplatin 10mg, 50mg Advanced cancer of the Bladder, Ovaries, or TesticlesInjection

33 Cisplatin Liposomal 50mg/50ml Advanced cancer of the Bladder, Ovaries, or TesticlesInjection

34

Cyclophosphamide (As Lyophilized) 200mg, 500mg, 
1000mg/vial Injection Lymphoma, Myeloma, Leukemia, Breast cancer 

& Ovarian cancer35

Cytarabine 100mg, 500mg, 1000mg Injection Leukemia Cancer  36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Dacarbazine (As Lyophilized) 200/500mg/vial Injection Lymph System and Malignant Melanoma

Dactinomycin for Injection 0.5mg                    Injection Chronic Myeloid Leukemia

Dasatinib 20mg, 50mg, 70mg Chronic Myeloid Leukemia

Dasatinib 20mg, 50mg, 100mg Tablet Chronic Myeloid Leukemia

Daunorubicin (As Liposomal) 50mg/25ml Injection Leukemia Cancer

Daunorubicin (As Lyophilized) 20mg/vial Injection Leukemia Cancer

Anastrazole 1mg Tablet Breast Cancer

Crizotinib 200mg, 250mg Capsule Metastatic Cancer

Tablet



INDICATIONSSr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

43 Daunorubicin HCl 20mg Injection Leukemia Cancer

44 Decitabine 50mg Injection Myelodysplastic Syndromes (MDS)

45  Decitabine For Injection (As Lyophilized) 50mg/Vial Injection Myelodysplastic Syndromes (MDS)

46 Degarelix (As lyophilized) 80mg, 120mg Injection Prostate Cancer

47

 Docetaxel (RTU) 20mg, 80mg, 120mg Injection  Breast Cancer, Lung Cancer, Prostate Cancer48

Doxorubicin HCl 10mg, 20mg, 50mg Bone Sarcomas and Breast Cancer49

Doxorubicin Hydrochloride (As lyophilized) 10mg, 50mg Injection Bone Sarcomas and Breast Cancer50

 Doxorubicin Hydrochloride (As Pegylated Liposome) 
10mg/5.0ml, 20mg/10ml Injection Bone Sarcomas and Breast Cancer51

 Doxorubicin Injection 10mg/5ml, 50mg /25ml Bone Sarcomas and Breast Cancer52

 Enzalutamide 40mg Prostate CancerCapsule53

 Epirubicin HCl 10mg, 50mg Breast CancerInjection54

 Epirubicin Hydrochloride (As Lyophilized) 10mg, 50mg Breast Cancer55

 Epirubicin Injection 10mg/5ml, 50mg/25ml Breast CancerInjection56

 Eribulin Mesylate Solution For Injection 0.88mg/2ml Breast CancerInjection57

 Erlotinib 25mg, 50mg, 100mg, 150mg Metastatic CancerTablet58

Estramustine Phosphate 140mg Prostate Cancer Capsule59

Etoposide 50mg, 100mg Testicular, Prostate, Bladder, Stomach, and Lung Cancer Capsule60

 Etoposide 100mg/5ml Injection61

Everolimus 0.75mg, 5mg, 10mg Stops Cancer CellsTablet62

Exemestane 25mg Breast CancerTablet63

Filgrastim 300mcg/ml NeutropeniaInjection64

 Fludarabine Phosphate (As Lyophilized) 50mg/vial Lymphocytic LeukemiaInjection65

 Fludarabine Phosphate 10mg Lymphocytic LeukemiaTablet66

Fludarabine phosphate 50mg  Lymphocytic LeukemiaInjection67

Fluorouracil 500mg/10ml Breast CancerInjection68

 Fluorouracil Injection 250mg/10ml/5ml Breast CancerInjection69

 Flutamide 250mg Prostate Cancer Tablet70

Fosaprepitant 150mg ChemotherapyInjection71

Fulvestrant 250mg/5ml Breast CancerInjection72

Fulvestrant Injection 250mg/5ml  Breast CancerInjection73

 Ganciclovir (As Lyophilized) 250mg, 500mg To treat infections caused by virusesInjection74

Ganciclovir 250mg, 500mg Capsule75

Gefitinib 250mg  Metastatic Cancer Tablet76

 Gemcitabine (As Lyophilized) 200mg, 1000mg, 
1400mg Injection  Breast Cancer, Pancreatic Cancer, Lung Cancer, 

Bladder Cancer, and Ovarian Cancer77

 Gemcitabine 200mg, 1000mg, 1400mg, 2000mg Injection Breast Cancer, Pancreatic Cancer, Lung Cancer, 
Bladder Cancer, and Ovarian Cancer  78

79

80

81

82

83

Granisetron HCl 3mg/3ml Injection Chemotherapy

Hydroxyurea 200mg, 500mg                    Capsule Chemotherapy

 Ibandronic Acid 1.0mg/ml Injection Bone Sarcomas and Breast Cancer

Ibrutinib 140mg  Capsule Certain Cancers

 Idarubicin Hydrochloride (As Lyophilized) 20mg/vial Injection Myeloid Leukemia

 Dexamethasone 0.5mg, 1mg, 4mg, 8mg Tablet  Chemotherapy

Injection

Injection

Injection

Testicular, Prostate, Bladder, Stomach, and Lung Cancer

To treat infections caused by viruses



INDICATIONSSr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

84 Ifosfamide (As lyophilized) 1.0gm, 2.0gm/vial Injection Certain Cancers

85 Imatinib 100mg  Capsule  Certain Cancers

86   Imatinib 100mg, 400mg Tablet  Certain Cancers

87 Irinotecan HCl 40mg, 100mg Injection Colon Cancer, Rectum Cancer, Lungs Cancer, 
Cervical Cancer, Ovary Cancer

88

  Ixabepilone (As Lyophilized) 15mg, 45mg Injection   Breast Cancer89

Lapatinib 250mg  Metastatic Cancer90

Larotrectinib 25mg, 100mg Capsule  Interferes with the growth of cancer cells91

 L-Asparaginase (As lyophilized) 5000IU, 10,000IU Injection  Lymphocytic Leukemia92

  L-Asparaginase 750IU/ml  Lymphocytic Leukemia93

  Lenalidomide 5mg, 10mg, 15mg, 25mg Multiple MyelomaCapsule94

  Lenvatinib 4mg, 10mg Thyroid CancerCapsule95

  Letrozole 2.5mg Breast Cancer96

  Leucovorin Calcium 50mg/5ml Prostate CancerInjection97

  Leuprolide Acetate 3.75mg, 11.25mg Prostate CancerInjection98

  Lomustine 40mg Brain Tumors99

 Megestrol Acetate 160mg Breast and Womb Cancer Tablet100

 Melphalan 2mg, 5mg Multiple Myeloma Tablet101

  Melphalan (As Lyophilized) 50mg/Vial Injection102

 Melphalan 50mg103

 Mercaptopurine 50mg Lymphocytic LeukemiaTablet104

Methotrexate 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg ChemotherapyTablet105

 Methotrexate 250mg, 500mg ChemotherapyInjection106

 Methotrexate 50mg/2ml Chemotherapy107

 Mitomycin (As lyophilized) 5mg, 10mg, 20mg/vial  Several CarcinomaInjection108

 Mitotane 500mg Adrenal Gland CancerTablet109

  Mitoxantrone Injection 20mg/10ml Breast and Blood CancersInjection110

  Mycophenolate Mofetil 250mg /500 mg Tumor Cells Tablet111

 Mycophenolate Sodium 180mg, 360mg  Tumor CellsTablet112

 NAB Paclitaxel 100mg Breast CancerInjection113

 Nilotinib 150mg, 200mg  Blood CancerCapsule114

  Nilutamide 150mg Prostate Cancer Tablet115

 Niraparib 100mg Capsule116

 Olaparib 50mg, 150mg   Capsule117

 Olaparib 150mg Tablet118

  Osimertinib 80mg  Tablet119

120

121

122

123

124

Oxaliplatin 50mg, 100mg Injection Colon and Rectum Cancer

Palbociclib 75mg, 100mg, 125mg                    Tablet  Breast Cancer
 Paclitaxel 30mg/5ml, 100mg/16.7ml, 260mg/43.4ml, 
300mg/50ml Injection  Ovarian Cancer, Breast Cancer, Lung Cancer

 Paclitaxel (protein bound particle) 100mg/vial  Injection  Ovarian Cancer, Breast Cancer, Lung Cancer

 Palbociclib 75mg, 100mg, 125mg  Breast Cancer

  Irinotecan Injection 40mg/2.0ml, 100mg/5ml Injection   Colon Cancer, Rectum Cancer, Lungs Cancer, 
Cervical Cancer, Ovary Cancer

 Tablet

Injection

Ovarian Cancer, Fallopian Tube Cancer and 
Peritoneal Cancer

Tablet

 Capsule

Multiple Myeloma

Injection Multiple Myeloma

Injection

Ovarian Cancer, Fallopian Tube Cancer and 
Peritoneal Cancer

 Tumor Cells

  Capsule

Ovarian Cancer, Fallopian Tube Cancer and 
Peritoneal Cancer



INDICATIONSSr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

125 Palonosetron 0.25mg, 0.05mg Injection Chemotherapy

126 Pamidronate Disodium 30mg, 60mg, 90mg  Hypercalcemia

127   Pazopanib 200mg, 400mg Tablet  Renal Cell Carcinoma

128  Pemetrexed 100mg, 500mg Injection Lungs Cancer 

129

   Ponatinib 15mg, 45mg Tablet    Chronic Myeloid Leukemia130

 Procarbazine 50mg   Cancer Cells131

 Sirolimus 1mg, 2mg  Tablet   Immune System Response132

  Sorafenib 200mg  Tablet   Kidney Cancer133

   Sunitinib Malate 12.5mg, 25mg, 50mg  Gastrointestinal Stromal Tumors134

   Tacrolimus 0.5mg, 1mg, 5mg Organ TransplantCapsule135

   Tacrolimus 0.5mg  Organ Transplant136

  Tamoxifen 10mg, 20mg, 40mg Breast Cancer137

138    Temoporfin 2.0mg/ml Squamous Cell CarcinomaInjection

139    Temozolomide 100mg  Brain Cancer

140   Temozolomide 20mg, 100mg, 250mg  Brain Cancer Capsule

141  Temozolomide 5mg, 20mg, 100mg, 250mg Brain Cancer Capsule

142    Thalidomide 50mg, 100mg  Capsule

143   Thiotepa 15mg, 100mg

144   Topotecan Hydrochloride (As Lyophilized) 4mg  Cervical Cancer

145  TPGS-Docetaxel 20mg, 80mg, 120mg  Breast, Lung, Prostate, Stomach, and Head and 
Neck Cancers

Injection

146   Treosulfan 1g, 5g  Ovarian CancerInjection

147   Trientine Hydrochloride 250mg  Wilson's disease

148   Triptorelin (As Lyophilized) 3.75mg, 11.25mg   ChemotherapyInjection

149  Tucatinib 150mg  Breast CancerTablet

150   Venetoclax 100mg Breast CancerTablet

151    Vincristine sulfate 1mg, 2mg  Breast Cancer, Lung Cancer, Pancreatic Cancer, 
Kidney Cancer, Bone Cancer  Injection

152  Vinorelbine 10mg, 50mg   Types of Cancer Injection

153   Zoledronic acid 4mg HypercalcemiaInjection

   Pomalidomide 1mg, 2mg, 3mg, 4mg Injection   Myeloma

  Capsule

Capsule

Tablet

  Injection

Multiple Myeloma

Injection  Bone Marrow Transplant

Tablet

Injection

Injection

Capsule



PIC/S APPROVED PRODUCTS LIST

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1  Atracurium Besylate 10mg/ml - 2.5ml, 5ml
2    Bupivacaine Hydrochloride 2.5mg/ml (0.25%), 5mg/ml (0.5%) - 5ml, 20ml
3   Bupivacaine Hydrochloride + Dextrose 0.5% + 8% Injection

4

    Lidocaine 1%, 2% - 20ml, 30ml, 50ml5

  Lidocaine with Adrenaline 30ml6

  Rocuronium Bromide 10mg/ml - 5ml, 10ml7

   Vecuronium Bromide 4mg/vial, 10mg/vial8

    Cisatracurium 2mg/ml - 5ml Injection

Injection

ANESTHETIC PRODUCTS

9     Pancuronium Injection 4mg/2ml

Injection

Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1   Acarbose 25mg, 50mg

2     Gliclazide 10mg, 30mg, 40mg, 60mg, 80mg
3    Gliclazide 80mg + Metformin 500mg
4

     Glimepiride 1mg, 2mg, 3mg, 4mg + Metformin 500mg, 1000mg5

   Glipizide 2.5mg, 5mg + Metformin 500mg6

7

8

    Glimepiride 1mg, 2mg, 3mg, 4mg

ANTIDIABETIC PRODUCTS

9

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1  Ambrisentan 5mg, 10mg
2     Amlodipine 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg, 

3    Apixaban 2.5mg, 5mg

4

     Bosentan 62.5mg, 125mg5

   Carvedilol 6.25mg, 12.5mg, 25mg, 50mg6

   Clopidogrel 75mg7

    Clopidogrel 75mg, Aspirin 75mg8

     Aspirin 75mg, 100mg, 150mg, 300mg, 325mg

9      Digoxin 250 mcg/ml

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Tablet

    Dapagliflozin 5mg, 10mg
    Dapagliflozin 5mg, 10mg + Metformin 500mg
    Glibenclamide 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg
   Glibenclamide 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg + Metformin 500mg
    Indapamide 1.5mg
    Metformin HCL IR 500mg, 850mg
    Metformin HCL ER 500mg, 850mg, 1000mg
    Metformin 500mg + Voglibose 0.2/0.3mg
    Pioglitazone 15mg, 30mg
    Pioglitazone 15mg + Metformin 500mg
    Sitagliptin 50mg, 100mg
    Sitagliptin 50mg + Metformin 500mg
    Vildagliptin 50mg, 100mg
    Vildagliptin 50mg, 100mg + Metformin 500mg
    Voglibose 0.2mg, 0.3mg

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

CARDIOVASCULAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

     Diltiazem 30mg, 60mg, 90mg & 120mg
      Dobutamine 250mg
      Atenolol 25mg, 50mg, 100mg
      Bisoprolol fumarate 1.25mg, 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg
      Metoprolol 25mg, 50mg, 100mg
      Nebivolol 5mg, 10mg
      Esmolol 10mg/ml
      Atorvastatin 10mg, 20mg, 40mg, 80mg

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
 Injection

Tablet
 Injection
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
 Injection

Tablet



Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

18   Rosuvastatin 5mg, 10mg, 20mg
19      Simvastatin 10mg, 20mg

20     Isosorbide Mononitrate 10mg, 20mg
21

      Irbesartan 150mg, 300mg22

23     Losartan Potassium 25mg, 50mg, 100mg
24     Losartan Potassium 50mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg
25

      Isosorbide Dinitrate 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg, 20mg, 30mg, 40mg

26

      Olmesartan 10mg, 20mg, 40mg

CARDIOVASCULAR

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

      Olmesartan 20mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg
       Telmisartan 20mg, 40mg, 80mg

       Telmisartan 40mg, Amlodipine 5mg
       Telmisartan 40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg
       Valsartan 40mg, 80mg, 160mg
       Enalapril 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg, 20mg
       Ramipril 5mg, 10mg
       Ramipril 2.5, 5mg 10mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

        Lisinopril 2.5mg, 5mg, 10mg
        Nifedipine 10mg, 20mg

        Benidipine 4mg, 8mg
         Ezetimibe 10mg
          Ezetimibe 10mg + Atorvastatin 10mg
           Cilnidipine 5mg, 10mg, 20mg
            Clonidine 100mcg
             Ivabradine 2.5mg, 5mg
              Nicardipine Hydrochloride 1mg/ml
               Nicorandil 48mg
                Finofibrate 145mg, 160mg, 200mg
                 Furosemide 10mg/ml
                  Gemfibrozil 150mg, 300mg, 600mg
                   Glyceryl Trinitrate 0.5mg, 2.6mg
                   Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg, 25mg
                     Ranolazine 500mg, 1000mg
                      Spironolactone 25mg, 50mg, 100mg
                       Streptokinase 750000 IU, 1.5MIU
                       Urokinase 250000IU, 500000IU, 750000IU
                        Valsartan 40mg, 80mg, 160mg

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
 Injection

 Injection
Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

 Injection
Tablet

 Injection

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

 Capsule

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1    Aceclofenac 100mg
      Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 375mg, 500mg
     Celecoxib 200mg

       Diclofenac Sodium 25mg
     Diclofenac Sodium 50mg, 100mg
     Drotaverine HCl 80mg
     Ibuprofen 100mg, 200mg/5ml

       Diclofenac Potassium 75mg

       Ibuprofen 100mg + Paracetamol 162.5mg

ANALGESICS / ANTIPYRETICS / NSAID's PRODUCTS

       Ibuprofen 200mg, 400mg, 600mg, 800mg
        Ibuprofen 400mg + Paracetamol 325mg
        Ketoprofen 100 mg
        Ketorolac 10mg/ml, 30mg/ml

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
 Injection
Tablet
Tablet
 Suspension

Tablet

 Injection

 Injection

Tablet

 Suspension

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14    Ketorolac 30mg

15       Lornoxicam 20mg
Tablet
 Injection

 Injection



Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1     Febuxostat 80mg

2

       Sevelamer 400mg, 800mg3

      Silodosin 4mg, 8mg4

     Solifenacin 5mg, 10mg5

      Tamsulosin 0.4mg6

        Dutasteride 0.5mg
Tablet
  Tablet
  Tablet
 Capsule

  Capsule

ANALGESICS / ANTIPYRETICS / NSAID's PRODUCTS

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1     Amphotericin B 50mg, 100mg
2        Caspofungin Acetate 50mg, 70mg
3      Clotrimazole 100mg
4

       Fluconazole 50mg, 150mg, 200mg5

      Fluconazole 200mg/100ml6

7

8

        Clotrimazole 100mg

Injection
 Injection

 Tablet
  Pessaries
 Tablet
 IV Infusion

ANTIFUNGAL

9

10

11

12

13

       Ketoconazole 200mg
        Etoricoxib 60mg, 90mg & 120mg
         Fosfomycin 4gm
          Itraconazole 100mg
           Terbinafine 250mg, 500mg
            Voriconazole 200mg
            Voriconazole 200mg

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1      Bisacodyl 5mg, 10mg

2         Domperidone 10mg

3       Dried Alu. Hydroxide 250mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 250mg + Activated Dimethicone 50mg
4

       Esomeprazole 40mg5

       Famotidine 10mg, 20mg6

       Famotidine 10mg/ml7

       Hyoscine 10mg/ml8

         Esomeprazole 20mg, 40mg

Tablet
 Tablet
Suspension

  Injection
Tablet
 Injection

GI, PPI & ANTACID PRODUCTS

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

        Lansoprazole 30mg
          Metoclopramide 5mg/ml
           Omeprazole 20mg, 40mg
            Omeprazole 40mg
             Ondansetron 2mg/5ml
             Ondansetron 2mg/ml

16

17

18

19

              Ondansetron 4mg, 8mg
               Pantoprazole 20mg, 40mg
                Rabeprazole 20mg
                Rabeprazole 20mg
                 Sucralfate 1000mg/10ml

  Tablet

Sr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

16     Meloxicam 7.5mg, 15mg
       Metamizole 1gm/2ml
     Paracetamol 125mg, Paracetamol 250mg

        Paracetamol 1000mg/100ml
        Paracetamol 500mg, Diclofenac Sodium 50mg

ANALGESICS / ANTIPYRETICS / NSAID's PRODUCTS

Tablet
 Injection
 Syrup/Suspension
 Tablet
  IV Infusion

17

18

19

20

21          Tenoxicam 20mg  Injection

   Tablet
   Tablet
   Injection

   Tablet

   Injection

   Tablet
   Tablet

Tablet

 Injection

Tablet
  Injection

  Injection
Tablet

  Injection
Suspension

Tablet
Tablet
  Injection

Tablet
Suspension



EU-GMP APPROVED - PRODUCTS LIST

INNOVATOR BRANDSr.No COMPOSITION DOSAGE FORM

1
Amoxicillin 250 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

THERAPEUTIC CATEGORY

 Tablet Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
62.5 mg FC Tablet USP  Tablet Antibiotics - penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP

Amoxicillin 875 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP

Amoxicillin 1000 mg + Clavulanic 
Acid 125 mg FC Tablet USP

Amoxicillin 200 mg + Clavulanic 
Acid 28.5 mg DT  Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

Amoxicillin 250 mg + Clavulanic 
Acid 62.5 mg DT

Amoxicillin 400 mg + Clavulanic 
Acid 57 mg DT

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

 Suspension

 Suspension

 Suspension

 Suspension

 Suspension

 Suspension

Amoxicillin 50 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
12.5 mg DROPS BP per ml

Amoxicillin 80 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
11.4 mg DROPS BP per ml

Amoxicillin 100 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
12.5 mg DS BP per ml

Amoxicillin 125 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
31.25 mg DS BP per 5ml

Amoxicillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
28.5 mg DS BP per 5ml

Amoxicillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
28.5 mg DS BP 

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

17

18

19

20

21

22

Amoxicillin 250 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
31.25 mg DS BP  Suspension Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 250 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
62.5 mg DS BP  Suspension Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 400 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
57 mg DS BP  Suspension Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
62.5 mg DS BP  Suspension Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 600 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
42.9 mg DS BP  Suspension Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 800 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
57 mg DS BP  Suspension Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
28.5 mg Sachet BP  Powder Antibiotics – penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin

Amoxicillin 250 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
31.25 mg Sachet BP  Powder Antibiotics - penicillins and 

beta-lactamase inhibitors
 Augmentin
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

THERAPEUTIC CATEGORY

 Amoxicillin 400 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
57 mg Sachet BP

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

 Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
62.5 mg Sachet BP

 Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg Sachet BP

Amoxicillin 875 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg Sachet BP

 Amoxicillin 1000 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg Sachet BP

 Tablet

 Tablet

Amoxicillin 250 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP + Lactic Acid 
Bacillus 60 million spores
 Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
62.5 mg FC Tablet USP + Lactic Acid 
Bacillus 60 million spores

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Amoxicillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP + Lactic Acid 
Bacillus 60 million spores

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics - penicillins and 
beta-lactamase inhibitors

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

Amoxicillin 875 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP + Lactic Acid 
Bacillus 60 million spores
 Amoxicillin 1000 mg + Clavulanic Acid 
125 mg FC Tablet USP + Lactic Acid 
Bacillus 60 million spores

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Augmentin

 Amoxil

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

Oral Solution   Floxapen

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

Antibiotics 

 Augmentin

 Powder

 Powder

 Powder

 Powder

 Powder

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Amoxicillin 125 mg

  Amoxicillin 250 mg

  Amoxicillin 500 mg Tablets

  Amoxicillin 1000 mg Tablets

   Amoxicillin 125 mg DS

    Amoxicillin 250 mg DS

     Amoxicillin 500 mg DS

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Tablet

 Amoxil

 Amoxil

 Amoxil

 Amoxil

 Amoxil

 Amoxil

     Flucloxacillin 250mg/5ml Sugar 
Solution (also 125mg/5ml to enable 
us to do MRP)

Antibiotics 

 Flucloxacillin 250mg, 500mg  Tablet

  Co-Amoxyclav 625,875 & 1000 mg  Tablet

   Nitrofurantoin Capsules 50 & 100 mg  Capsule   Macrobid, Macrodantin

47

48

49

50

51

52

    Nitrofurantoin 100 mg prolonged release  Capsule Antibiotics   Macrobid, Macrodantin

   Ibuprofen Tablets 200/400/600 mg  Tablets  Analgesic, Anti-inflammatory   Nurofen, Advil, Motrin, Midol

    Ibuprofen SR Tablets 800 mg  Tablets  Analgesic, Anti-inflammatory   Nurofen, Advil, Motrin, Midol

    Nefopam 30 mg tablets  Tablets  Analgesic    Acupan

     Diclofenac Potassium 12.5/25/50 mg   Analgesic (NSAID)    Cataflam, Voltaren, Zipsor

     Aspirin granules 500mg and 1000mg  Granules   NSAID     Aspirin

      Ibuprofen   NSAID     Nurofen, Advil, Motrin

       Gliclazide Tablets 40mg  Tablets   Anti Diabetic     Diamicron

23

 Tablets

 Tablets

  Floxapen

 Metformin ER Tablets 
500/750/1000mg  Tablets  Anti Diabetic   Glucophage
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

65

66

67

68

70

71

72

THERAPEUTIC CATEGORY

  Sitagliptin HCL 25, 50 & 100 mg   Januvia Anti Diabetic

   Sitagliptin HCL + Metformin IR 50/500, 
50/1000 & 50/850  Anti Diabetic    Janumet

    Sitagliptin Phosphate 25, 50 & 
100 mg  Anti Diabetic     Januvia

     Sitagliptin Phosphate + Metformin 
IR 50/500, 50/1000 & 50/850  Anti Diabetic    Janumet

      Sitagliptin Phosphate + Metformin 
ER 50/500, 50/1000 & 50/850  Anti Diabetic    Janumet

       Linagliptin 5mg  Anti Diabetic     Trajenta

        Metformin + Vildagliptin 1g+50mg; 
850mg + 50mg  Anti Diabetic     Eucreas, Galvumet, Zomarist

63

         Empagliflozin 10mg/25mg     Jardiance Anti Diabetic

          Dapagliflozin 10mg/5mg  Anti Diabetic     Farxiga, Forxiga

           Sacubitril + Valsartan 
(24/26; 49/51mg; 97/102mg)

  Reduce risk of 
cardiovascular death     Entresto

            Azithromycin Cap 250mg   Capsules    Acute bacterial sinusitis     Zithromax

              Clopidogrel Tablets 75mg  Tablets     Anti Coagulant       Plavix

69

              Trazodone Capsules 50/100 mg   Capsules      Anti Depressant        Desyrel

              Trazodone Tablets 150 mg  Tablets      Anti Depressant        Desyrel

               Loperamide 2mg capsules   Capsules       Anti Diarrhoeal        Imodium

                Loratadine 10mg tablets  Tablets        Anti Histamines         Claritin

                 Atorvastatin Tablets 10/20/40/80mg

73

 Tablets        Anti hyper cholestremia         Lipitor

74

                 Ramipril 1.25/2.5/5/10mg         Anti Hypertensive Tablets         Cardace, Zigril, Ramistar, Odipril

75

                  Ramipril tablets 5/10 mg  Tablets         Anti Hypertensive         Altace

76

                  Perindopril Tablets  Tablets         Anti Hypertensive         Coversyl, Coversum

77

                   Perindopril + Indapamide Tablets  Tablets         Anti Hypertensive          PREXUM Combi LD 2.5/0.625a

78

                    Nifedipine ER Tablets  Tablets         Anti Hypertensive           Procardia

79

                     Primidone 50, 250 (125 & 500 New) 
tablet  Tablets         Anti seizures            Mysoline

80

                      Nizatadine Capsules   Capsules         Anti Ulcers             Axid

81

                       Bilastine 20mg tablet  Tablets         Antiallergenic

82

                       ISMN 10mg Tablets  Tablets         Anti-anginal         Imdur

83

                       Ranolazine PR Tablets 
375mg/500mg/750mg  Tablets         Anti-anginals         Ranexa

84

                       Glycopyrronium 1 & 2mg Tablets  Tablets         Anticholinergic         Assicco

85

                       Mirabegron PR Tablets 25/50mg  Tablets         Anticholinergic         Mybetriq

                       Apixaban 2.5 & 5 Mg Tablet  Tablets         Anticoagulant         Eliquis

                       Rivaroxaban FC total 2.5,10,15 & 20 Mg  Tablets         Anticoagulant         Xarelto

                       Dabigatran 75/110 & 150mg  Tablets         Anticoagulant         Pradaxa

                       Edoxaban 15mg/30mg/60mg  Tablets         Anticoagulant

54

53  Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

            Bilaxten

        Lixiana
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88

 Fluindione Tablets 20mg and 5 mg

THERAPEUTIC CATEGORY

 Tablets  Anticoagulant   Norvasc

89

 Lamotrigine 25/50/100/200 mg Tablet  Tablets  Anticonvulsant   Lamictal

90

 Carbamazepine 100/200/400mg 
Tablets  Tablets   Tegretol Anticonvulsant

91

 Carbamazepine 200/400mg PR Tablets  Tablets   Tegretol Anticonvulsant

92

 Levetiracetam Film coated tablet 
500/750/1000mg  Tablets  Anticonvulsant   Keppra

93

 Lacosamide Film coated tablets 
50/100/150/200 mg  Tablets  Anticonvulsant   Vimpat

94

 Amitriptyline Tablets 10/25/50mg  Tablets  Antidepressant   Elavil

95

 Mirtazapine 15/30/45mg tablet  Tablets  Antidepressant   Remeron

96

 Loperamide HCl 2mg and 
Simethicone 125mg Tablets  Tablets  Antidiarrheal   Imodium

97

 Loperamide HCl 2mg and
Simethicone 125mg chewable Tablets  Tablets  Antidiarrheal   Agyril

98

 Loperamide ODT 2mg  Oral Dispersible 
Tablets  Antidiarrheal   Imodium

99

 Domperidone Tablets  Tablets  Anti-emetic   Motilium

100

 Phenytoin 25,50 & 100 mg Tablets  Tablets  Antiepileptic   Dilantin, Phenytoin

101

 Fluconazole Caps 150 mg  Capsules  Antifungals   Diflucan

102

103

 Promethazine Tablets 10 & 25 mg  Tablets  Antihistamine   Phenergan

104

 Betahistine dihydrochloride tablets: 
8mg, 16mg, and 24mg  Tablets  Antihistamine anti-vergigation 

medication   Serc

105

 Desloratadine Oral Solution 0.5mg/ml  Oral Solution  Antihistamines   Clarinex

106

 Betahistine dihydrochloride 
Tablets 8/16/24 mg  Antihistamines

  Veserc, Serc, Hiserk, 
Betaserc, Vergo Tablets

107

 Ezetimibe 10 mg Tablets  Tablets   Antihyperlipidemic    Zetia, Vyotrin

108

 Nebivolol 2.5 / 5 / 10 mg tablets  Tablets   Antihypertensive    Bystolic

109

 Fexofenadine HCl 60 / 120 and 
180 mg tablets  Tablets   Antihistamine    Allegra

110

 Lisinopril 2.5/5/10/20 mg Tablets  Tablets   Antihypertensive    Prinivil, Zestril, Qbrelis, 
Dapril, Oretic

111

 Candesartan 4/8/16/32 mg Tablets  Tablets   Antihypertensive    Blopress, Atacand, Amias, 
Ratacand

112

 Urapidil 30 mg, 60 mg and 90mg 
hard capsule  Capsules   Antihypertensive    Ebrantil

113

 Mesalamine Granules 1000 and 
2000mg for Enema

 Granules 
for Enema

  Anti-inflammatory agents    Asacol, Lialda

114

 Dicycloverine 10 & 20 Mg tablets  Tablets   Antispasmodic    Bentyl

115

116

 UDCA granules for oral suspension  Granules   Bile acid    Chenix, Chenodol

117

 Barnidipine SR capsules 10 / 20 & 30 Mg  Capsules   Calcium channel blocker    Vasexten

118

 Ticagrelor FC Tab 90mg  Tablets   Cardiovascular   Brilinta

119

 Ursodeoxycholic acid 500mg, film 
coated tablets  Tablets

 Cholegogues, cholelitholytics and 
hepatic protectors   Ursetor, Urdikast

120

 UDCA Capsule 250 mg  Capsules   Ursodex Cholegogues, cholelitholytics and 
hepatic protectors

 Torasemide Tablets 2.5 / 5 / 10 and 20mg  Tablets  Diuretic   Demadex, Tortas, Wator

 Domperidone ODT 10mg 20mg  Oral Dispersible 
tablets

 Dopamine antagonists   Motilium

87

86

 Cabergolin tablets 0.5mg  Tablets  Dopamine receptor agonists   Dostinex

 Macitentan 10mg film coated tablet  Tablets  Endothelin receptor antagonists   Opsumit
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123

THERAPEUTIC CATEGORY

124

125

 Co-Codamo 500/30&500/8mg 
Capsule  Capsules  For the relief of severe pain

126

 Ciprofibrate 100 mg  Lipid lowering

 Lipid lowering  Liptruzet, Atorzet

127

 Atorvastatin + Ezetimibe 
(10/10, 20/10, 40/10, 80/10)

128

 Bromhexine 8 mg Tablets  Tablets  Mucolytic  Bisolvon

129

 Dimethyl Fumarate capsules 
(120mg/240mg)  Capsules  Multiple sclerosis  Tecfidera

130

 Anagrelide tablets: 0.5mg, 0.75mg 
and 1mg  Tablets  Platelet-reducing agent  Agrylin

131

 Fefol Straight iron  Prophylactic iron deficiency Tablets

132

 Bisacodyl 5mg Tablets  Tablets  Stimulant laxative  Dulcolax/Durax

133

 Clarithromycin 250mg / 500 tablets  Tablets
 Treat many different types of bacterial 
infections affecting the skin and 
respiratory system

 Biaxin

134

 Fingolimod 0.5 Mg capsules  Capsules  Treating multiple sclerosis  Gilenya

135

 Tadalafil 2.5/5/10/20 mg tablets  Tablets  Treatment for Erectile dysfunction  Cialis

136

 Thiamine tablet 25.50 & 100 mg  Tablets  Treatment for Vitamin B1 deficiency  Benerva, Tyvera, Athiam

137

 Disulfiram 100 & 200 mg tablets  Tablets  Treatment of chronic alcoholism  Antabuse

138

 Rasagiline Tablets  Tablets  Parkinson's disease  Azilect

 Tramadol Capsules 50mg  Capsules  Treatment of moderate to 
severe pain  Ultram

 Ultram
 Tramadol SR Capsules 
50/100/150/200mg  Capsules  Treatment of moderate to 

severe pain

 Solifenacine 5.10 mg  Urinary anti-spasmodic  Vesicare

 Isosorbide Mononitrate SR 
Caps 25 / 50 / 100mg  Capsules  Vasodilators  Ismo, Imdur

122

121

 Tablets

 Tablets

 Tablets

  Solpadeine

  Modalim

 Ferrograd
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info@sameekshapharma.com
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